November 03, 2015 Municipal Election Results by Contest

Contest
TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE MAYOR

TOWN OF TAYLORSVILLE TOWN COMMISSIONER

Choice
George Holleman

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Glenn P. Deal, Jr.

Edd K. Elliott, Jr.

Terry Foster

William Jay Fox 1i

Jack Lerner

Kenny W. Poole

Ronnie H. Robinette
Write-In (Miscellaneous)

Party Total Votes
196

17
112
121

80
102
131
157
156

10

ALEXANDER COUNTY

Election Day
70

5
42
43
29
35
48
59
58

6

Tuesday, November 10, 2015

One Stop
124

12
69
78
50
66
82
g7
98

4
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2
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